
First Last Club Div County Score 1 Score 2 Total Award
Kaleb Greeson Elbow Creek 4-H JR Tulare 7 15 22 1st
Cohen Smith Elbow Creek 4-H JR Tulare 5 5 10 2nd

Stone Hudgins Reedley INT Fresno 19 22 41 1st
Mason Sisco Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 21 20 41 2nd TC Top
Bryce Magneson Ballico Cressey INT 18 15 33 3rd
Case Smith Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 16 16 32
Wyatt Jorgensen Kingsburg INT Fresno 12 18 30
Ayden Robles Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 14 15 29
Chandler Smith Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 14 15 29
Reann Boyd Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 9 16 25
Dawson Daniel Pleasant View 4-H INT Tulare 10 15 25
Brycen Singley Premier 4-H INT Kern 14 10 24
Hansen Parreira Pleasant View 4-H INT Tulare 3 0 3
Weston Nunes St. Aloysius 4-H INT Tulare 0 3 3
Kaylee Greeson Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 0

Ethan Scheer Burton 4-H SR Tulare 19 20 39 1st
Jason Borges Elbow Creek 4-H SR Tulare 19 19 38 2nd
Daniel Popplewell Premier 4-H SR Kern 19 19 38 3rd
Reann Boyd Elbow Creek 4-H SR Tulare 18 18 36
Krista Whitney Exeter 4-H SR Tulare 17 12 29
Evan Pugh Burton 4-H SR Tulare 13 12 25
Kaidence Blankenship Elbow Creek 4-H SR Tulare 8 17 25
Yoshi Garcia Reedley SR Fresno 12 12 24

First Last Club Div County Score 1 Score 2 Total Award
Kaleb Greeson Elbow Creek 4-H JR Tulare 8 8 16 1st
Cohen Smith Elbow Creek 4-H JR Tulare 1 3 4 2nd

Wyatt Jorgensen Kingsburg INT Fresno 12 19 31 1st
Mason Sisco Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 14 13 27 2nd TC Top
Case Smith Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 12 12 24 3rd
Dawson Daniel Pleasant View 4-H INT Tulare 11 10 21
Ayden Robles Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 8 12 20
Hansen Parreira Pleasant View 4-H INT Tulare 9 7 16
Chandler Smith Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 8 6 14
Kaylee Greeson Elbow Creek 4-H INT Tulare 4 9 13
Stone Hudgins Reedley INT Fresno 9 4 13
Weston Nunes St. Aloysius 4-H INT Tulare 0 0 0

Jason Borges Elbow Creek 4-H SR Tulare 12 10 22 1st
Reann Boyd Elbow Creek 4-H SR Tulare 8 13 21 2nd
Ethan Scheer Burton 4-H SR Tulare 12 8 20 3rd
Evan Pugh Burton 4-H SR Tulare 4 2 6
Kaidence Blankenship Elbow Creek 4-H SR Tulare 0 0 0
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